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PRICE LIST

GENERAL INFORMATION AND PRICING FOR
WEDDING CEREMONIES, COCKTAIL HOURS &
RECEPTIONS

Thank you for considering McCaul’'s Eagle Mountain Guitar for your wedding music. We
work closely with our clients in order to customize their wedding music experience to
meet their needs.

We look forward to working with youl!



Coremany Piee

Ceremony prices include:

Up to 30 minutes of prelude music while your guests are taking their seats. Your choice
of processional music, recessional music and any special songs during the ceremony
itself that are in our repertoire list. Popular instrumentations are suggested but we can
customize the instrumentation to be whatever you'd like.

$200 for first hour, $100 per hour after first hour

DJ / Pricing varies, if requested we can provide a specific quote.

Additional Fees:

Contracting fee: A confracting fee of 30% of the total confract price or $200, whichever
is greater, will be charged.

Travel Fee: after the first 30 miles from our studio location in Eagle Mountain, there will
be a fravel charge of $0.50 per mile (round trip).

Arrangement Fee: For songs that are not currently in our repertoire a fee of $20.00 per
song will be charged. Please see our repertoire list for songs not subject to this fee.

Officiant Amplification: If you'd like amplification to be provided for the officiant a $50
fee will apply. Sound system and microphones are provided.



If you book to also play the cocktail hour you will receive a $75 discount on the prices
listed below.

$200 for first hour, $100 per hour after first hour.

DJ / Pricing varies, if requested we can provide a specific quote.

Additional Fees:

Contracting fee: A contracting fee of 30% of the total contract price or $200, whichever
is greater, will be charged.

Travel Fee: after the first 30 miles from our studio location in Eagle Mountain, there will
be a fravel charge of $0.50 per mile (round trip).

Arrangement Fee: For songs that are not currently in our repertoire a fee of $20.00 per
song will be charged. Please see our repertoire list for songs not subject to this fee.

DJ / Pricing varies Let us know if you'd like us to provide a DJ for your reception and we
can provide a custom quote for you.



